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2017 Lake Garda Swimming Cup
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

NOTE: Esordienti A/Ragazzi/Assoluti
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Atleta

FIORINI ELISA
MASSETTI MARTINA
BINCOLETTO MATILDE
MORASSUTTI VALENTINA
TURRINI ELEONORA
PETTENELLA NINA
MARSIGLIA EMILY
VIBERTI ELEONORA
BARCELON ALESSANDRA
VINTI SOFIA 05
IONASCU EMANUELA
TONDAT DAISY
ZANDONAI ELISA
PICCININ VALENTINA
IANNONE GIULIA
MARUS CATERINA
SCAZZIOTA ELEONORA
ROCCHIETTI SILVIA

DE LAZZARI GAIA
DAVITO MARIN ALICE
TORRENGO ALICE
GUIZZARDI REBECCA
LIVORNO ANNA
SORTINI LAURA

DI NATALE GIORGIA
DAPOR MATILDE
ISCHIA SOFIA

RIGONI ALTEA

SOAVE SOFIA

TROJANI MARGHERITA

Serie

Anno

2003
1999
1999
2002
2004
2004
2004
2005
2006
2005
2004
2003
2004
2002
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
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Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

RARI NANTES ALA

C.N.A. T99 AMICI DEL NUOTO

UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
MANIAGO NUOTO

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

TEAM SPORT ISOLA

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

CN TORINO

GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB
GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB
TEAM SPORT ISOLA

UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
RARI NANTES ALA

UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
NUOTATORI GENOVESI
MANIAGO NUOTO

RARI NANTES ALA

CN TORINO

C.S.R.

CN TORINO

CN TORINO

CN TORINO

C.S.R.

MANIAGO NUOTO
GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB
RARI NANTES ALA

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

NUOTO ALTOPIANO 7 COMUNI

TEAM SPORT ISOLA
NUOTATORI GENOVESI

Tempo

02:41.18
02:43.11
02:43.13
02:45.79
02:47.07
02:51.76
02:55.04
03:00.59
03:01.98
03:02.59
03:04.00
03:05.05
03:05.46
03:06.51
03:08.83
03:15.99
03:16.67
03:16.88
03:16.94
03:17.54
03:20.81
03:21.06
03:29.63
03:30.81
03:32.11
03:34.66
03:34.99
03:36.77
03:37.33
03:38.84

Pti

7.00
7.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
7.00
5.00
4.00
2.00
1.00

3.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito WWW.NATATORIA.COM


http://www.natatoria.com

